
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
38 
9 

180 
12 

250 
0 

825 

18X 

Name 
Kevin Ruth 
Antoine Sugar 
Elijah Jones 
Florian Bousquet 
Sebastian Bates 
Theo Bousquet 
Lucas Hilburn 

Keaton Wiegers 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

9 

Diff 

0.453 
0.955 
6.879 
10.796 
11 .023 
15 .070 

DNF 

Total Tm 
1 4 :2 2 .1 6 0  
1 4 :2 2 .6 1 3  
1 4 :2 3 .11 5  
1 4 :2 9 .0 3 9  
1 4 :3 2 .9 5 6  
1 4 :3 3 .1 8 3  
1 4 :3 7 .2 3 0  

7:47.774 

Best Tm  
45.982 
45.962 
45.646 
46.281 
46.346 
46.361 
46.750 

47.127 

In Lap 
5 

10 
13 
5 
6 
4 
8 

8 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

0.453 

Avg. Speed 

52.612 

Best Lap Tm 

45.646 

Best Speed 

55.207 

Best Lap by 

180 - Elijah Jones 

 

Printed: 4/11/2021 5:25:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Ekstrom 

Race Director: Cindy Lacotta 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter Race #10 
06 LO206 JR1 Novice 

Main 

Race (18 Laps) started at 16:29:49 

CW Vintage 0.700 miles 

4/11/2021 16:10 


